
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION20140214/01



Finished

Step

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Components

A. Table Top x 1

B. Support bar  x 1

1 Screw M7 x 100 mm = 8pcs Allen Key = 1pce3

C. Leg frames  x 2

1

1

1

1

2

2A

B

C

C

2 Screw M7 x 70 mm = 2pcs

20140214/01



Finished

Step 1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Components

Allen Key 4 x 14Washers  = 11pcs3

A1. Back  x 1

Bolt M6 x 45 = 5pcs1

B1. Right leg frame  x 1

Bolt M6 x 30 = 6pcs2
Step 2

D1. Seat  x 1

C1. Left leg frame  x 1

F1. Seat cushion  x 1

E1. Front  fr
ame x 1

1 1
2

3
3

3

3

3

2

3 3 2

3

3

D1

E1

B1

C1

A1

F1

20140214/01


